SSR Module 1NO (SPST) 24VDC IN 125VDC OUT 2Amp
-Variety of Operating Voltages.
-Low Drive Current (20 mA)
-2500V Dielectric Strength
-LED Status Indicator
-Photo Isolation
-Built-In Snubber (AC Output)
-Zero Cross Turn-On (AC Output)

Tel.: +91 251 7120 600 | Fax: +91 251 7120 700 | Email: connect@connectwell.com | Website: www.connectwell.com
1 of 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION NO. OF
CHN. DIM. DET. STD. PACK
IMER8/24D1
25D2
8CH 24VDC IN 125VDC
OUT 2A SSR Module
With Soldered Relay Rail
Mount
8 219 X 120 X 74 1
IMER16/24D
125D2
16CH 24VDC IN 125VDC
OUT 2A SSR Module
With Soldered Relay Rail
Mount
16 23 X 120 X 74 1
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA501-1M Din 32 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA501-1M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA501-2M Din 32 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA501-2M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2 meter 50
CA509/K2
Marking Tag Blank suitable for
CDL4U  /  CDL4U(I.S)  /  CTL2.5U  /
CTL2.5UH  /  CTL2.5UL  /